
DRY RATION RATES FOR ONE YEAR
S.no. PARTICULAR UNIT BRAND Rates

1 Chakki Fresh atta Kg Chakki fresh
2 RICE BRAN OIL LTR FORTUNE
3 BESAN KG RAJDHANI
4 MAIDA KG LOOSE
5 SUGAR KG LOOSE
6 URD DAL KG LOOSE
7 BLACK MASOR KG LOOSE
8 MAH SABAT KG LOOSE
9 CHANA DAL KG LOOSE

10 BLACK CHANNA KG LOOSE
11 WHITE CHANNA KG LOOSE
12 MOONG WASH KG LOOSE
13 MOONG WHOLE KG LOOSE
14 MALKA MASOR KG LOOSE
15 RAJMAH KG LOOSE
16 ARHAR DAL KG LOOSE
17 NUTRY KEEMA KG LOOSE
18 DALIA KG PUJA
19 POHA KG PUJA
20 MACRONI KG LOOSE
21 PASTA KG LOOSE
22 DRY MILK KG WIEIKFIELD
23 ROOHAFZA BOTL HAMDARD
24 TEA LEAVES KG TATA
25 COFFEE KG NESCAFE
26 HORLICKS KG HORLICKS
27 BOURNVITA KG BOURNVITA
28 JAM KG TOPS
29 JELLY PKT WEIKFIELD
30 TOMATO SAUCE BOTL TOPS
31 SOYA SAUCE BOTL TOPS
32 WORESCESTER SAUCE BOTL TOPS
33 CHILLY SAUCE BOTL TOPS
34 VINEGAR BOTL TOPS
35 MEAT MASALA PKT MDH
36 CHICKEN MASALA PKT MDH
37 RAJMAH MASALA PKT MDH
38 PAO BHAJI MASALA PKT MDH
39 MASALA  CHANNA PKT MDH
40 MASALA  CHUNKY CHAT PKT MDH
41 DEGI MIRCH PKT MDH
42 KASTURI  METHI KG MDH
43 LONG KG LOOSE



44 LARGE  ELACHI KG LOOSE
45 TEJ  PATTA GRAM LOOSE
46 DAL  CHINNI KG LOOSE
47 AJWAIN KG LOOSE
48 JEERA KG LOOSE
49 KALI  MIRCH KG MDH
50 SABAT MIRCH KG LOOSE
51 RAI KG LOOSE
52 SAUNF KG LOOSE
53 TILL KG LOOSE
54 DHANIYA SABAT KG MDH
55 DHANIYA POWDER KG MDH
56 METHI DANA KG MDH
57 PEA NUT KG PKT
58 COCONUT GUT        KG LOOSE
59 MAKHANA KG LOOSE
60 KAJU KG LOOSE
61 MAGAJ KG LOOSE
62 KISMISH KG LOOSE
63 SUJI KG MDH
64 IMLI KG LOOSE
65 SALT KG TATA
66 BUNDI KG LOOSE
67 ACHAR KG TOPS
68 POWDER LAL  MIRCH KG MDH
69 HALDI POWDER KG MDH
70 NUTRY KG PKT
71 CORNFLOUR KG PKT
72 NOODLES KG MAMA
73 FRUIT  COCKTAIL BOX GOLDEN CROWN
74 PINE APPLE SLICE BOX GOLDEN CROWN
75 CORN FLAKES PKT KELLOGS
76 CHOCO FLAKES PKT KELLOGS
77 KITCHEN  KING PKT MDH
78 AJINOMOTO PKT GOLDEN CROWN
79 CUSTARD POWDER KG WEIKFIELD
80 RASNA KG RASNA
81 TOMATO PUREE TIN GOLDEN CROWN
82 GLUTEEN FREE ATTA KG branded
83 GLUTEEN FREE BREAD PKT branded
84 JELLY PKT WEIKFIELD
85 AMUL CREAM PKT AMUL
86 YELLOW BUTTER KG VERKA
87 WHITE SAUCE PASTA KG VEEBA
88 RED SAUCE PASTA KG VEEBA



89 WHITE BUTTER KG FSSAI
90 MEETHA SODA KG WEIKFIELD
91 FOOD COLOUR PC branded
92 MUSTARD POWDER KG branded
93 BAKING POWDER KG WEIKFIELD
94 SMALL ELACHI KG loose
95 JUICE CASE REAL
96 FROOTI CASE REAL
97 TEA BAG PKT Taj mahal
98 CHOCOLATE SAUCE BTL VEEBA

BAKERY ITEMS
1 DALDA BISCUITS KG AMRIT
2 DALDA PATTY KG AMRIT
3 COCO POWDER KG WEIKFIELD
4 CALCIUM  POWDER KG TOWER
5 BREAD IMPROVER KG TOWER
6 GLUTEN  POWDER KG TOWER
7 EGGLESS  VANILLA KG GOODRICH
8 EGGLESS  CHOCOLATE KG GOODRICH
9 MIX CHERRY KG GOLDEN CROWN

10 ESSENSE  PINEAPPLE  500 GM BOTL IFF
11 ESSENSE  VANILLA    500GM    BOTL IFF
12 ESSENSE       CHOCOLATE BOTL IFF
13 MAYONAISE KG VEEBA
14 WHIP  CREAM       KG GOODRICH
15 YEAST KG TOWER
16 FOOD  COLOUR BOTL AJANTA
17 BAKING POWDER KG AJANTA
18 METHA SODA KG AJANTA
19 RED CHERRY KG GOLDEN CROWN
21 COCONUT POWDER PKT loose
22 MUSTARD POWDER PKT WEIKFIELD



Specifications of items as per Mess Demand for Session 2026-27 

 Kindly bring Sealed Quotations by 12th March,2026 as per preferences. 

 Rates which are quoted by you must be for at least one year. 
 

 
sweets 

 

S. No Item Unit Rates 

1. Samosa Piece  

2. Cocktail samosa Piece  

3. Kesar Laddu Kg  

4. Bundi Laddu Kg  

5. Plain Bundi Kg  

6. Khoya Burfi Kg  

7. Rasmalai Piece  

8. Dry Rasgulla Kg  

9. Gulab Jamun Kg  

10. Spongy Rasgulla Piece  

11. Jalebi Kg  

12. Milk Paneer Kg  

13. Kaju Burfi Kg  

14. Roasted Kaju Kg  

15. Khandvi Dhokla Kg  

16. Milk Cake Kg  

17. Dhokla Kg  

18. Besan Burfi Kg  

19. Roasted Burfi Kg  

20. Kachori With Channa Piece  

21. Milk cake kg  

 



Specifications of items as per Mess Demand for Session 2026-27 

 Kindly bring Sealed Quotations by 12th March,2026 as per preferences. 

 Rates which are quoted by you must be for at least one year. 
 

 
Non-Veg Items Fresh (Not Frozen) 

 

S.NO. Item AU RATES 

1. Broiler fresh (up to 800 gms) Kg  

2. Boneless chicken (up to 
800gms) 

Kg  

3. Goat Meat (Mutton) Kg  

4. Goat Mutton keema Kg  

5. Eggs Each  

6. Boneless Fish (Mali) Kg  

7. Boneless Fish (Singara) Kg  

 


